ASCTB395E   202002Panasonic Corporation 2020
15.715.7
28.828.8
12.512.5
（Unit：mm）
[Protective construction] Flux-resistant
ALZN
Rated coil voltage（DC）

Office equipment
Industrial equipment
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
TYPES
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage
Part No. Standard packing
Class B insulation Class F insulation Inner carton Outer carton
1 Form C
5 V DC ALZN1B05W ALZN1F05W
100 pcs. 500 pcs.
9 V DC ALZN1B09W ALZN1F09W
12 V DC ALZN1B12W ALZN1F12W
18 V DC ALZN1B18W ALZN1F18W
24 V DC ALZN1B24W ALZN1F24W
1 Form A
5 V DC ALZN5B05W ALZN5F05W
9 V DC ALZN5B09W ALZN5F09W
12 V DC ALZN5B12W ALZN5F12W
18 V DC ALZN5B18W ALZN5F18W
24 V DC ALZN5B24W ALZN5F24W
PC board terminal
Carton
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/2020.02 ー 1 ー
Power relays (Over 2A) LZ-N RELAYS